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Swim England South East Region Skills

Detailed Results

Tunbridge Wells

7.0.7.6

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Female (8/9)

Ella Suckling (2016) -- Southend Diving (guest) (1)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 42.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 71.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 21.75 93.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 113.75  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 137.75  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 28.00 165.75  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 24.70 190.45  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 205.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 226.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 249.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 268.45  Forward Jump

Lyla Hill (2017) -- Corby Steel Diving Club (guest) (2)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 71.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 89.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 109.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 21.60 130.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 153.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 177.25  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 201.25  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 7.0 5.0     17.0 23.80 225.05  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 22.10 247.15  Back Line-up

Misha Colton (2017) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 1

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 37.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 52.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 67.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 88.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 107.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 130.40  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 149.40  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 22.80 172.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 198.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 220.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 243.05  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Female (8/9)

Chloe Armstrong (2016) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 33.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 48.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 65.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 83.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 99.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 125.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 153.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 172.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 194.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 19.60 213.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 237.95  Back Line-up

Georgia Rogers (2017) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 3

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 40.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 66.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 23.40 89.40  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 106.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 122.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 138.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 153.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 175.40  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 193.40  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 22.10 215.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 237.25  Back Dive

Ines Hernandez Chmurowicz (2017) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club (guest) (6)

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 40.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 18.90 59.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 81.15  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 98.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 114.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 129.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 11.00 140.65  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 157.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 178.65  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 26.25 204.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 30.00 234.90  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Female (8/9)

Sienna Mitchell (2016) -- Southend Diving (guest) (7)

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 40.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 25.90 66.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 20.80 87.50  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 102.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 120.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 135.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 156.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 174.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 191.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 213.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 17.25 230.45  Back Dive

Chloe Velleman (2016) -- Southend Diving (guest) (8)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 34.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 4.5     11.5 16.10 50.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 26.25 76.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 98.45  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 117.05  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 140.85  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 5.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 163.60  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 182.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 201.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.5     12.0 12.00 213.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 228.10  Forward Jump

Ayva Deramchia (2016) -- Southend Diving (guest) (9)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 40.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 60.40  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 79.40  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 5.5 4.5 4.0     14.0 16.80 96.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 18.60 114.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.0     14.5 20.30 135.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 19.50 154.60  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 171.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 188.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 208.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 15.50 223.60  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Female (8/9)

Pearl Dolman (2016) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 34.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 12.50 47.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0     11.0 11.00 58.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 76.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 96.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 3.0 4.0     11.0 13.20 109.20  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 124.70  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 148.10  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 168.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 23.80 192.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 212.45  Back Line-up

Jessica Low (2017) -- Southend Diving (guest) (11)

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 40.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 63.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 20.80 84.10  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 100.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 119.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 12.00 131.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 151.60  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 11.00 162.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 11.50 174.10  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 190.30  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 210.80  Back Line-up

Eliza De Cruz (2016) -- Southend Diving (guest) (12)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 5.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 42.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 17.40 59.40 2Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 59.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 13.80 73.20 2Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 95.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 121.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 22.10 143.40  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 161.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 5.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 181.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 196.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 209.90  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Female (8/9)

Madeleine Revell (2016) -- Maidstone Diving Team 5

101A 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.5     14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 30.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 3.0 3.5 5.0     11.5 11.50 42.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 58.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 74.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 88.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 103.50  Back Line-up

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 122.70  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 143.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 16.80 160.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 3.5     12.0 16.80 177.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 5.5     14.0 18.20 195.50  Back Line-up

Sophie Fry (2016) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 30.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 15.00 45.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 61.50  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 15.60 77.10  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 96.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 3.5     12.5 17.50 114.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 20.15 134.55  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 148.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 163.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 11.00 174.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 10.50 184.55  Forward Jump

Lyla Holmwood (2016) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 7

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 15.60 34.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 3.0     12.0 16.80 51.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 5.5 4.0     13.5 17.55 69.15  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 83.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.0 3.5 5.0     12.5 12.50 96.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 3.0 3.0 4.0     10.0 10.00 106.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 3.0 3.5 3.5     10.0 10.00 116.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 133.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 151.65  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 3.5 4.5 3.5     11.5 13.80 165.45  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 179.45  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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E Open (8/9)

Nikita Boicuks (2016) -- Southend Diving (guest) (1)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 24.60 47.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 6.0     21.0 29.40 76.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 30.55 107.35  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 125.85  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Open (8/9)

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 147.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 13.50 160.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 184.85  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 6.0     21.5 21.50 206.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5     23.0 23.00 229.35  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 254.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 31.50 285.60  Back Dive

Edward Nason (2017) -- Amersham Swimming Club 1

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 29.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 45.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 59.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 78.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 96.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 122.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 20.25 142.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 21.00 163.35  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 183.15  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 7.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 207.65  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 3.5     13.0 16.90 224.55  Back Line-up

Albus Walter (2017) -- Southend Diving (guest) (3)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 35.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 15.00 50.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 69.50  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 18.00 87.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 109.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 132.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 154.30  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 13.50 167.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 181.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 196.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 13.00 209.30  Forward Jump

Dylan Valentine (2016) -- Maidstone Diving Team 2

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 34.50  Back Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 60.00  Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 78.00  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 98.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 15.60 114.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 4.5     16.0 22.40 136.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 17.55 153.95  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 167.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.0     5.5 5.50 172.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 189.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 12.00 201.45  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Female (10)



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Female (10)

Alice Fortt (2015) -- Southend Diving (guest) (1)

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 18.60 44.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 66.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 88.85  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 107.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 126.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 144.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 163.35  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 184.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 203.35  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 29.60 232.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 259.95  Back Dive

Alana Pulsford (2015) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 37.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 22.40 59.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 24.75 84.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 107.45  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 132.05  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 155.15  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 20.80 175.95  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 190.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 207.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 224.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 241.45  Forward Jump

Willow Sawyer (2015) -- Southend Diving (guest) (3)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 24.60 46.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 67.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 90.55  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 108.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 127.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 143.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 162.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 178.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 197.05  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 20.00 217.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 238.65  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Female (10)

Abigail Sutcliffe (2015) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 37.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 5.5     14.5 20.30 57.30  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 75.30  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 5.5     20.0 24.00 99.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 24.60 123.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 19.60 143.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 25.35 168.85  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 186.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 203.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 218.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 237.35  Forward Jump

Lucy Freeman (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 20.40 42.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 22.40 65.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 20.15 85.15  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 102.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 120.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 137.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 158.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 174.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 188.65  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 213.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 20.25 233.65  Back Dive

Polina Chesnova (2015) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 4

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 38.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 55.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 18.50 74.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 97.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 119.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 16.80 135.80  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 151.80  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 175.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 3.5 5.0 5.0     13.5 16.20 192.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 15.40 207.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 230.15  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Female (10)

Daphne Simpson (2015) -- Southend Diving (guest) (7)

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 39.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 64.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 6.0     21.0 27.30 91.40  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 108.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 126.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 141.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 161.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 176.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 192.40  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 2.0 3.5 3.0     8.5 13.60 206.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 230.00  Back Dive

Leah Edwards-Vogt (2015) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (8)

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 34.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 51.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 4.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 66.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 83.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 98.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 22.40 120.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.5     11.0 16.50 137.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 16.80 154.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 177.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 202.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 227.50  Back Line-up

Ava Rogers (2015) -- Amersham Swimming Club 5

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 71.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 89.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 107.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 16.80 124.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.0 2.5 3.5     9.0 13.50 137.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 21.60 159.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 179.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 203.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 22.10 225.70  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Female (10)

Aria Osborn-Jenkins (2015) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 36.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 27.00 63.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.5     11.0 16.50 79.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.0 5.5 3.0     12.5 15.00 94.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 114.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 140.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 159.60  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 174.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 190.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 207.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 223.60  Forward Jump

Tirana-Kacie Malaj (2015) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 35.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 58.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.0     12.0 18.00 76.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 5.5     20.0 24.00 100.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 122.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 22.40 144.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 3.5 4.5 4.0     12.0 15.60 160.40  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 174.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 191.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 12.00 203.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 221.40  Forward Jump

Amaya Spallek-Puttacharoen (2015) -- Maidstone Diving Team 8

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 36.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 54.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 72.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 88.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 108.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 13.00 121.00  Back Line-up

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 13.80 134.80  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 157.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 177.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 198.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 14.95 213.35  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Female (10)

Lily Rogers (2015) -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 29.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 14.40 43.40  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 57.90  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 76.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 98.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 119.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 18.85 138.65  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 154.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 12.50 167.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 183.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 197.65  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Open (10)

Edward Slade (2015) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (1)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 36.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 62.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 25.50 87.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 24.00 111.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 18.60 130.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 28.00 158.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 18.85 177.35  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 192.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 209.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 224.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 241.85  Forward Jump

Blake Clark (2015) -- Southend Diving (guest) (2)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 44.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 24.50 68.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 21.45 90.35  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 3.5 4.0 3.5     11.0 11.00 101.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 120.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 135.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 154.35  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 172.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 189.85  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 22.40 212.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 236.25  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Open (10)

Sebastian Zanella (2015) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) (3)

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 17.00 32.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 48.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 65.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 82.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 6.0     16.0 16.00 98.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 118.90  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 3.5 3.0     11.0 16.50 135.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 156.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 175.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 21.00 196.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 19.50 215.50  Back Line-up

Lucien Loader (2015) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club (guest) 

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 40.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 23.80 64.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 20.15 84.75  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 98.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 114.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 129.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 3.0 4.0 2.5     9.5 9.50 138.75  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 152.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 166.75  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 190.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 24.75 215.50  Back Dive

Cooper Quincey (2015) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) (5)

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 32.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 48.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 63.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 78.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 12.50 91.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 113.40  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 18.40 131.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 17.40 149.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 17.40 166.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 191.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 20.15 211.25  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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(3)



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Open (10)

Albie Morgan (2015) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 34.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 51.40  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 13.50 64.90  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 84.10  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 16.80 100.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 22.40 123.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 3.0 4.5 4.5     12.0 15.60 138.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 152.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 167.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 3.5     12.0 12.00 179.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 194.90  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Female (11)

Charlotte Buthee (2014) -- Amersham Swimming Club 1

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 42.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 65.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 86.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 107.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 129.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 28.80 157.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 183.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 205.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 227.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 253.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 279.05  Back Line-up

Clementine Webster (2014) -- Amersham Swimming Club 2

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 60.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 78.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 97.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 116.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 145.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 173.60  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 195.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 221.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 250.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 25.35 275.75  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Female (11)

Prudence Halfacre (2014) -- Southend Diving (guest) (3)

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 46.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 71.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 28.60 99.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 117.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 137.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 158.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 176.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 198.40  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 218.90  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 246.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 270.10  Back Dive

Madeline Weaver (2014) -- Corby Steel Diving Club (guest) (4)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 56.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 73.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 90.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 108.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 133.50  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 159.10  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 186.10  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 214.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 242.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 26.00 268.90  Back Line-up

Alice Jones (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 3

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 41.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 60.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 80.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 99.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 119.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 140.70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 168.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 190.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 23.40 213.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 28.70 242.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 267.10  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Female (11)

Beatrice Toanca (2014) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) (6)

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 41.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 63.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 82.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 98.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 116.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 139.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 164.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 27.60 192.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 218.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 241.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 20.15 261.95  Back Line-up

Olivia Moorbey (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 36.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 26.35 62.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 87.15  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 110.55  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 134.55  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 163.25  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 189.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 205.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 225.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 243.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 261.40  Forward Jump

Myla Sewell (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 5

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 57.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 77.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 97.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 112.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 135.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 27.00 162.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 184.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 208.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 234.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 259.60  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Female (11)

Emily Hughes-Burnell (2014) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (9)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 33.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 56.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 28.50 85.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 107.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 133.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 154.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 179.60  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 199.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 216.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 234.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 253.60  Forward Jump

Kara Syslak (2014) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 6

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 44.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 68.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 22.10 91.00  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 108.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 127.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 14.50 141.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 158.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 175.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 192.00  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 18.20 210.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.5     11.0 16.50 226.70  Back Dive

Abi Wooton (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 33.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 22.50 56.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 19.50 75.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 97.10  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 114.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 18.20 132.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 20.15 152.85  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 171.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 191.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 206.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 224.35  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Female (11)

Erin Miller (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 35.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 57.40  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 13.00 70.40  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 89.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.0 5.5 4.5     14.0 16.80 106.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 22.40 128.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 148.30  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 167.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 184.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 199.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 218.30  Forward Jump

Edie Strother Smith (2014) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club (guest) (13)

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 38.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 23.10 61.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 84.25  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 4.0 3.0 5.0     12.0 12.00 96.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 115.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 11.50 126.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 143.25  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 158.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 176.75  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 18.20 194.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 217.45  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Open (11)

Robert Caia (2014) -- Corby Steel Diving Club (guest) (1)

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 38.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 64.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 88.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 111.10  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 133.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 30.10 163.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 190.70  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 207.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 18.50 226.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 242.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 258.20  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Open (11)

George Forster (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 45.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 28.00 73.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 97.00  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 117.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 133.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 5.5 6.0     15.5 15.50 149.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 167.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 184.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 200.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 227.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 249.55  Back Dive

Joseph Baker (2014) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) (3)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 33.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 52.10  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 77.70  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 100.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 121.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 7.0     18.0 25.20 146.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 22.75 169.45  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 188.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.5     19.5 19.50 207.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 6.0     16.0 16.00 223.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 4.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 240.45  Forward Jump

Oliver Tebbutt (2014) -- Corby Steel Diving Club (guest) (4)

101A 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 6.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 37.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 55.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 72.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 86.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 102.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 24.50 127.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 148.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 170.95  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 193.75  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 220.35  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 18.85 239.20  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Open (11)

Hamish Darrah (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 2

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 35.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 50.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 67.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 84.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 101.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 119.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 136.00  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 158.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 5.5     20.0 24.00 182.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 21.70 204.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 20.80 225.30  Back Line-up

Oliver Mills (2014) -- Amersham Swimming Club 3

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 37.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 51.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 68.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 83.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 100.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 126.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 5.5     13.5 20.25 146.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 164.85  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 184.05  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 205.75  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 225.25  Back Line-up

Archie Hardaker (2014) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 4

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 16.80 35.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 25.20 60.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 80.10  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.5     14.5 14.50 94.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 109.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 125.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 141.60  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 157.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 172.10  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 194.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 20.00 214.50  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Open (11)

William Blackman (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 29.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 49.80  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 15.50 65.30  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 19.20 84.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 16.80 101.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 25.90 127.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 149.30  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 163.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.0     14.0 14.00 177.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 190.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 2.0 1.0 3.0     6.0 6.00 196.80  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Female (12)

Anna Brinton (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (1)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 41.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 61.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 81.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 101.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 122.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 148.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 178.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 30.00 208.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 28.20 236.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 32.20 268.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 293.10  Back Line-up

Ruby Royall (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 1

101A 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 43.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 66.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 88.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 109.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 130.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 26.40 156.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 178.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 205.05  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 226.05  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 30.10 256.15  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 280.85  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Female (12)

Karina Baxendale (2013) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) (3)

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 38.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 59.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 5.5     20.5 20.50 80.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 99.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 119.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 26.35 145.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 27.20 173.05  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 194.65  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 27.60 222.25  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 246.05  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 26.00 272.05  Back Line-up

Oona Weir (2013) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (4)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 8.0     19.5 19.50 39.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 28.80 67.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 21.60 89.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 113.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 137.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 159.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 186.45  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 208.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 229.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 251.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 269.95  Forward Jump

Kate Von Benecke (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 2

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 43.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 64.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 85.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 105.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 127.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 151.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.0 4.5 4.5     12.0 19.20 171.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 193.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 217.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 241.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 264.35  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Female (12)

Aurelie Tanner (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 40.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 64.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

20A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 82.50  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 108.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 19.80 128.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 28.00 156.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 184.00  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 207.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 226.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 248.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 264.00  Forward Jump

Elsie Cross (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 43.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 66.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 92.95  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 111.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 131.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 152.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 172.45  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 191.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 210.45  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 25.50 235.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.0 5.5 5.0     14.5 24.65 260.60  Reverse Dive

Amelie Gardner (2013) -- Maidstone Diving Team 5

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 36.50  Back Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 27.00 63.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 21.00 84.50  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 107.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 127.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 155.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 179.70  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 199.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 220.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 238.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 259.70  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Female (12)

Amelia Eddy (2013) -- Southend Diving (guest) (9)

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 48.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 75.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 99.30  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 120.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 142.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 162.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 179.30  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 197.30  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 212.30  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 237.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 21.75 259.65  Back Dive

Alice Mercer (2013) -- Maidstone Diving Team 6

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 35.50  Back Jump

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 65.10  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 26.25 91.35  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 111.15  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 131.55  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 155.35  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 22.10 177.45  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 200.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 220.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 237.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 257.95  Forward Jump

Tabitha Widdows (2013) -- Southend Diving (guest) (11)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 46.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 69.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 25.35 94.65  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0     23.0 23.00 117.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 136.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 155.65  Forward Dive

